X Torneio Cidade da Maia
Maia, 9.1.2010

Prova 6
09-01-2010 - 15:30

Masc., 200m Mariposa

Absolutos
Lista inscritos

Ord.
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Nome

CARVALHO, Igor Guterres
SERRA, Carlos Filipe
ROCHA, Joao Miguel
RODRIGUES, Daniel Alexandre
MARQUES, Pedro Emanuel
TINOCO, Rui Correia
RODRIGUES, Diogo Manuel
MAGALHAES, Cesar Filipe
SOARES, Guilherme Araujo
SILVA, Paulo Andre

VALE, Andre Machado
ROCHA, Rui Fernando
PINTO, Duarte Magalhaes
ESTEVES, Bruno Miguel
OLIVEIRA, Luis Carlos
CAVACO, Adriano Garcia

ANO

88
92
93
91
92
92
94
95
93
95
95
94
96
94
97
96

Cat

Abs
Abs
Abs
Abs
Abs
Abs
Abs
Abs
Abs
Abs
Abs
Abs
Abs
Abs
Abs
Abs

Clube

CFV
SCB
GDNVNF
CNAC
GESP
GCF
VSC
FOCA
CLAMAS
CNMAIA
VNC
CNV
GCST
ADP
CNMAIA
LDC

Tempo de Inscrigdo

2:02.26
2:16.46
2:18.23
2:23.23
2:23.48
2:24.63
2:25.80
2:27.23
2:29.43
2:31.36
2:33.64
2:40.07
3:31.18
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